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Nos. K.O. HOME DRAW AWAY Under 2.5 Over 2.5 Under 1.5 Over 1.5 Under 3.5 Over 3.5 Under 4.5 Over 4.5

1 Tue 19:45 8/11 BARCELONA 12/5 JUVENTUS 7/2 4/6 v 11/10 11/10 4/6 10/3 2/11 2/5 7/4 1/7 4/1
2 Tue 19:45 1/12 BAYERN MUNICH 7/1 ANDERLECHT 25/1 11/10 v 4/6 11/4 2/9 15/2 1/20 11/10 4/6 4/9 13/8
3 Tue 19:45 8/11 BENFICA 12/5 CSKA MOSCOW 7/2 11/10 v 4/6 4/6 11/10 15/8 4/11 2/9 3/1 1/16 7/1
4 Tue 19:45 11/1 CELTIC 9/2 PARIS SAINT GERMAIN 2/9 5/6 v 5/6 7/4 2/5 5/1 1/9 4/5 10/11 1/3 2/1
5 Tue 19:45 1/12 CHELSEA 7/1 QARABAG 25/1 7/4 v 2/5 13/8 4/9 9/2 1/8 8/15 11/8 1/5 3/1
6 Tue 19:45 1/6 MANCHESTER UTD 9/2 FC BASEL 1893 16/1 5/4 v 4/7 11/8 8/15 4/1 1/7 8/15 11/8 1/5 3/1
7 Tue 19:45 13/8 OLYMPIAKOS PIRAEUS 15/8 SPORTING CP 7/4 10/11 v 4/5 4/7 5/4 15/8 4/11 2/11 10/3 1/25 8/1
8 Tue 19:45 9/5 ROMA 15/8 ATLETICO MADRID 13/8 10/11 v 4/5 8/13 6/5 7/4 2/5 1/5 10/3 1/20 8/1
9 Wed 19:45 8/15 FC PORTO 5/2 BESIKTAS 11/2 11/10 v 4/6 4/5 10/11 9/4 2/7 3/10 11/5 1/12 6/1

10 Wed 19:45 13/2 FEYENOORD 3/1 MANCHESTER CITY 2/5 4/6 v 11/10 11/8 8/15 4/1 1/7 8/15 11/8 1/5 3/1
11 Wed 19:45 8/11 LIVERPOOL 12/5 SEVILLA 7/2 4/7 v 5/4 11/8 8/15 4/1 1/7 8/15 11/8 1/5 3/1
12 Wed 19:45 10/3 MARIBOR 21/10 SPARTAK MOSCOW 5/6 1/1 v 8/11 8/13 6/5 7/4 2/5 1/5 10/3 1/20 8/1
13 Wed 19:45 6/5 RB LEIPZIG 2/1 MONACO 11/5 4/7 v 5/4 Evs 8/11 11/4 2/9 4/11 15/8 1/9 5/1
14 Wed 19:45 1/33 REAL MADRID 11/1 APOEL 33/1 6/4 v 1/2 3/1 1/5 8/1 1/33 11/8 8/15 8/13 6/5
15 Wed 19:45 9/4 SHAKHTAR DONETSK 2/1 NAPOLI 6/5 8/13 v 6/5 10/11 4/5 5/2 1/4 1/3 2/1 1/9 5/1
16 Wed 19:45 11/8 TOTTENHAM 21/10 BORUSSIA DORTMUND 15/8 8/15 v 11/8 11/10 4/6 10/3 2/11 2/5 7/4 1/7 4/1

U

Nos. K.O. HOME DRAW AWAY Under 2.5 Over 2.5 Under 1.5 Over 1.5 Under 3.5 Over 3.5 Under 4.5 Over 4.5

18 Thu 18:00 5/1 APOLLON LIMASSOL 5/2 LYON 8/15 10/11 v 4/5 5/6 5/6 12/5 1/4 1/4 5/2 1/10 11/2
19 Thu 18:00 7/5 ATALANTA 2/1 EVERTON 15/8 5/6 v 5/6 4/6 11/10 15/8 4/11 2/9 3/1 1/16 7/1
20 Thu 18:00 5/1 AUSTRIA VIENNA 5/2 AC MILAN 8/15 4/5 v 10/11 11/10 4/6 10/3 2/11 2/5 7/4 1/7 4/1
22 Thu 18:00 1/7 DYNAMO KYIV 11/2 SKENDERBEU KORCE 16/1 6/4 v 1/2 6/4 1/2 4/1 1/7 8/15 11/8 1/5 3/1
27 Thu 18:00 2/9 VILLARREAL 4/1 FC ASTANA 11/1 5/4 v 4/7 6/5 8/13 7/2 1/6 4/9 13/8 1/6 7/2
29 Thu 20:05 3/10 ARSENAL 10/3 FC KOLN 8/1 1/1 v 8/11 6/5 8/13 7/2 1/6 4/9 13/8 1/6 7/2
35 Thu 20:05 4/11 MARSEILLE 10/3 KONYASPOR 7/1 11/10 v 4/6 Evs 8/11 11/4 2/9 4/11 15/8 1/9 5/1
36 Thu 20:05 3/10 REAL SOCIEDAD 10/3 ROSENBORG 8/1 10/11 v 4/5 5/4 4/7 7/2 1/6 1/2 6/4 2/11 10/3
37 Thu 20:05 7/1 VARDAR SKOPJE 10/3 ZENIT SAINT PETERSBURG 4/11 11/10 v 4/6 5/6 5/6 12/5 1/4 1/4 5/2 1/10 11/2
38 Thu 20:05 5/2 VITESSE 2/1 LAZIO 11/10 8/11 v 1/1 5/6 5/6 12/5 1/4 1/4 5/2 1/10 11/2

U

Nos. K.O. HOME DRAW AWAY Under 2.5 Over 2.5 Under 1.5 Over 1.5 Under 3.5 Over 3.5 Under 4.5 Over 4.5

43 Tue 19:45 6/4 ASTON VILLA 2/1 MIDDLESBROUGH 7/4 5/6 v 5/6 4/6 11/10 15/8 4/11 2/9 3/1 1/16 7/1
44 Tue 19:45 4/6 LEEDS 12/5 BIRMINGHAM 4/1 Evs v 8/11 8/11 Evs 2/1 1/3 1/4 5/2 1/14 6/1
45 Tue 19:45 4/9 NORWICH 11/4 BURTON ALBION 6/1 4/5 v 10/11 5/4 4/7 7/2 1/6 1/2 6/4 2/11 10/3
46 Tue 19:45 7/4 PRESTON 2/1 CARDIFF 6/4 4/5 v 10/11 8/11 Evs 2/1 1/3 1/4 5/2 1/14 6/1
47 Tue 19:45 6/5 QPR 11/5 MILLWALL 2/1 5/6 v 5/6 8/11 Evs 2/1 1/3 1/4 5/2 1/14 6/1
48 Tue 19:45 Evs SHEFFIELD WED 21/10 BRENTFORD 5/2 4/6 v 11/10 Evs 8/11 11/4 2/9 4/11 15/8 1/9 5/1
49 Tue 19:45 10/11 SUNDERLAND 11/5 NOTTM FOREST 11/4 8/11 v Evs 4/5 10/11 9/4 2/7 3/10 11/5 1/12 6/1
50 Tue 19:45 4/5 WOLVERHAMPTON 9/4 BRISTOL CITY 10/3 5/6 v 5/6 4/5 10/11 9/4 2/7 3/10 11/5 1/12 6/1
51 Tue 20:00 2/1 BOLTON 21/10 SHEFFIELD UTD 5/4 5/6 v 5/6 4/6 11/10 15/8 4/11 2/9 3/1 1/16 7/1
52 Wed 19:45 4/5 FULHAM 9/4 HULL CITY 10/3 8/11 v Evs 10/11 4/5 5/2 1/4 1/3 2/1 1/9 5/1

U
Nos. K.O. HOME DRAW AWAY Under 2.5 Over 2.5 Under 1.5 Over 1.5 Under 3.5 Over 3.5 Under 4.5 Over 4.5

53 Tue 19:45 5/6 AFC WIMBLEDON 11/5 GILLINGHAM 3/1 10/11 v 4/5 8/11 Evs 2/1 1/3 1/4 5/2 1/14 6/1
54 Tue 19:45 8/11 BRISTOL ROVERS 9/4 OLDHAM 7/2 10/11 v 4/5 4/6 11/10 15/8 4/11 2/9 3/1 1/16 7/1
55 Tue 19:45 6/4 CHARLTON 15/8 WIGAN 9/5 4/5 v 10/11 8/11 Evs 2/1 1/3 1/4 5/2 1/14 6/1
56 Tue 19:45 10/11 FLEETWOOD TOWN 11/5 BURY 11/4 10/11 v 4/5 4/6 11/10 15/8 4/11 2/9 3/1 1/16 7/1
57 Tue 19:45 7/4 NORTHAMPTON 2/1 PORTSMOUTH 6/4 10/11 v 4/5 4/6 11/10 15/8 4/11 2/9 3/1 1/16 7/1
58 Tue 19:45 5/4 OXFORD UNITED 21/10 BRADFORD 2/1 8/13 v 6/5 Evs 8/11 11/4 2/9 4/11 15/8 1/9 5/1
59 Tue 19:45 6/5 PETERBOROUGH 11/5 MILTON KEYNES DONS 2/1 4/7 v 5/4 11/10 4/6 10/3 2/11 2/5 7/4 1/7 4/1
60 Tue 19:45 7/5 PLYMOUTH 2/1 BLACKPOOL 9/5 4/5 v 10/11 4/6 11/10 15/8 4/11 2/9 3/1 1/16 7/1
61 Tue 19:45 6/4 ROCHDALE 2/1 DONCASTER 7/4 4/5 v 10/11 8/11 Evs 2/1 1/3 1/4 5/2 1/14 6/1
62 Tue 19:45 Evs ROTHERHAM 21/10 WALSALL 5/2 4/5 v 10/11 5/6 5/6 12/5 1/4 1/4 5/2 1/10 11/2
63 Tue 19:45 7/4 SCUNTHORPE 2/1 BLACKBURN 6/4 10/11 v 4/5 4/6 11/10 15/8 4/11 2/9 3/1 1/16 7/1
64 Tue 19:45 6/5 SHREWSBURY 11/5 SOUTHEND 2/1 10/11 v 4/5 4/6 11/10 15/8 4/11 2/9 3/1 1/16 7/1

U
Nos. K.O. HOME DRAW AWAY Under 2.5 Over 2.5 Under 1.5 Over 1.5 Under 3.5 Over 3.5 Under 4.5 Over 4.5

65 Tue 19:45 5/6 ACCRINGTON ST 9/4 GRIMSBY 3/1 8/11 v Evs 10/11 4/5 5/2 1/4 1/3 2/1 1/9 5/1
66 Tue 19:45 10/11 COLCHESTER 11/5 CHESTERFIELD 11/4 8/13 v 6/5 10/11 4/5 5/2 1/4 1/3 2/1 1/9 5/1
67 Tue 19:45 10/11 COVENTRY 11/5 CARLISLE 11/4 4/6 v 11/10 10/11 4/5 5/2 1/4 1/3 2/1 1/9 5/1
68 Tue 19:45 7/5 CREWE 2/1 CAMBRIDGE UNITED 9/5 8/11 v Evs 4/5 10/11 9/4 2/7 3/10 11/5 1/12 6/1
69 Tue 19:45 11/5 FOREST GREEN 11/5 LINCOLN 11/10 8/13 v 6/5 10/11 4/5 5/2 1/4 1/3 2/1 1/9 5/1
70 Tue 19:45 8/15 LUTON 12/5 PORT VALE 11/2 4/5 v 10/11 10/11 4/5 5/2 1/4 1/3 2/1 1/9 5/1
71 Tue 19:45 4/5 MANSFIELD 21/10 WYCOMBE 10/3 4/5 v 10/11 5/6 5/6 12/5 1/4 1/4 5/2 1/10 11/2
72 Tue 19:45 Evs NEWPORT COUNTY 21/10 CHELTENHAM 13/5 4/6 v 11/10 10/11 4/5 5/2 1/4 1/3 2/1 1/9 5/1
73 Tue 19:45 Evs NOTTS COUNTY 11/5 SWINDON TOWN 12/5 8/13 v 6/5 Evs 8/11 11/4 2/9 4/11 15/8 1/9 5/1
74 Tue 19:45 4/5 STEVENAGE 21/10 CRAWLEY TOWN 10/3 8/11 v Evs 10/11 4/5 5/2 1/4 1/3 2/1 1/9 5/1
75 Tue 19:45 11/10 YEOVIL 11/5 MORECAMBE 11/5 4/6 v 11/10 10/11 4/5 5/2 1/4 1/3 2/1 1/9 5/1
76 Tue 20:00 7/5 BARNET 2/1 EXETER 9/5 8/11 v Evs 4/5 10/11 9/4 2/7 3/10 11/5 1/12 6/1

U
Nos. K.O. HOME DRAW AWAY Under 2.5 Over 2.5 Under 1.5 Over 1.5 Under 3.5 Over 3.5 Under 4.5 Over 4.5

77 Tue 19:45 8/13 BARROW 12/5 GUISELEY AFC 4/1 4/6 v 11/10 10/11 4/5 5/2 1/4 1/3 2/1 1/9 5/1
78 Tue 19:45 5/6 BROMLEY 9/4 TORQUAY 11/4 4/6 v 11/10 5/6 5/6 12/5 1/4 1/4 5/2 1/10 11/2
79 Tue 19:45 Evs DAGENHAM & REDBRIDGE 9/4 SUTTON UTD 9/4 4/6 v 11/10 5/6 5/6 12/5 1/4 1/4 5/2 1/10 11/2
80 Tue 19:45 11/10 DOVER 2/1 BOREHAM WOOD 9/4 8/13 v 6/5 10/11 4/5 5/2 1/4 1/3 2/1 1/9 5/1
81 Tue 19:45 10/11 EASTLEIGH 11/5 MAIDSTONE UTD 11/4 8/11 v Evs 5/6 5/6 12/5 1/4 1/4 5/2 1/10 11/2
82 Tue 19:45 11/8 EBBSFLEET UNITED 11/5 ALDERSHOT TOWN 13/8 8/13 v 6/5 4/5 10/11 9/4 2/7 3/10 11/5 1/12 6/1
83 Tue 19:45 8/13 GATESHEAD 12/5 CHESTER 4/1 8/11 v Evs 10/11 4/5 5/2 1/4 1/3 2/1 1/9 5/1
84 Tue 19:45 5/6 LEYTON ORIENT 9/4 FC HALIFAX TOWN 11/4 4/6 v 11/10 10/11 4/5 5/2 1/4 1/3 2/1 1/9 5/1
85 Tue 19:45 Evs MACCLESFIELD 9/4 AFC FYLDE 9/4 4/6 v 11/10 10/11 4/5 5/2 1/4 1/3 2/1 1/9 5/1
86 Tue 19:45 11/4 MAIDENHEAD 11/5 TRANMERE 10/11 4/6 v 11/10 10/11 4/5 5/2 1/4 1/3 2/1 1/9 5/1
87 Tue 19:45 10/11 WOKING 9/4 SOLIHULL MOORS 5/2 4/6 v 11/10 10/11 4/5 5/2 1/4 1/3 2/1 1/9 5/1
88 Tue 19:45 11/10 WREXHAM 9/4 HARTLEPOOL 2/1 8/13 v 6/5 10/11 4/5 5/2 1/4 1/3 2/1 1/9 5/1

U
Nos. K.O. HOME DRAW AWAY Under 2.5 Over 2.5 Under 1.5 Over 1.5 Under 3.5 Over 3.5 Under 4.5 Over 4.5

89 Tue 19:45 5/2 BARNSLEY 21/10 DERBY Evs 4/6 v 11/10 10/11 4/5 5/2 1/4 1/3 2/1 1/9 5/1

U
Nos. K.O. HOME DRAW AWAY Under 2.5 Over 2.5 Under 1.5 Over 1.5 Under 3.5 Over 3.5 Under 4.5 Over 4.5

97 Tue 19:45 17/10 CRUSADERS FC 11/5 LINFIELD 13/10 1/2 v 6/4 5/4 4/7 7/2 1/6 1/2 6/4 2/11 10/3
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WINRUSH
Home WR DRAW Away NO DRAW Home Away

1 Tue 19:45 21/10 18/5 13/2 5/4 BARCELONA  v JUVENTUS 11/5 13/2

2 Tue 19:45 11/8 10/1 22/1 5/4 BAYERN MUNICH  v ANDERLECHT 7/10 18/1

3 Tue 19:45 7/2 18/5 9/1 9/4 BENFICA  v CSKA MOSCOW 6/4 5/1

4 Tue 19:45 14/1 6/1 7/5 6/5 CELTIC  v PARIS SAINT GERMAIN 12/1 21/20

5 Tue 19:45 12/5 10/1 33/1 11/5 CHELSEA  v QARABAG 4/9 16/1

6 Tue 19:45 21/10 6/1 22/1 15/8 MANCHESTER UTD  v FC BASEL 1893 4/6 14/1

7 Tue 19:45 9/2 10/3 5/1 2/1 OLYMPIAKOS PIRAEUS  v SPORTING CP 3/1 16/5

8 Tue 19:45 5/1 10/3 9/2 2/1 ROMA  v ATLETICO MADRID 16/5 3/1

9 Wed 19:45 3/1 4/1 12/1 9/4 FC PORTO  v BESIKTAS 6/5 7/1

10 Wed 19:45 10/1 9/2 8/5 6/5 FEYENOORD  v MANCHESTER CITY 10/1 8/5

11 Wed 19:45 15/8 18/5 6/1 11/10 LIVERPOOL  v SEVILLA 5/2 7/1

12 Wed 19:45 17/2 16/5 18/5 9/4 MARIBOR  v SPARTAK MOSCOW 5/1 13/8

13 Wed 19:45 13/5 16/5 4/1 6/5 RB LEIPZIG  v MONACO 10/3 5/1

14 Wed 19:45 6/4 33/1 25/1 11/8 REAL MADRID  v APOEL 4/7 19/1

15 Wed 19:45 9/2 16/5 11/4 5/4 SHAKHTAR DONETSK  v NAPOLI 5/1 16/5

16 Wed 19:45 11/4 16/5 17/5 11/10 TOTTENHAM  v BORUSSIA DORTMUND 4/1 5/1

18 Thu 18:00 10/1 4/1 5/2 7/4 APOLLON LIMASSOL  v LYON 7/1 7/5

19 Thu 18:00 4/1 16/5 5/1 7/4 ATALANTA  v EVERTON 11/4 10/3

20 Thu 18:00 9/1 4/1 11/5 6/4 AUSTRIA VIENNA  v AC MILAN 15/2 8/5

22 Thu 18:00 12/5 7/1 22/1 21/10 DYNAMO KYIV  v SKENDERBEU KORCE 4/7 13/1

27 Thu 18:00 12/5 11/2 18/1 2/1 VILLARREAL  v FC ASTANA 7/10 11/1

29 Thu 20:05 21/10 5/1 14/1 13/8 ARSENAL  v FC KOLN 21/20 10/1

35 Thu 20:05 12/5 5/1 13/1 15/8 MARSEILLE  v KONYASPOR 1/1 8/1

36 Thu 20:05 15/8 5/1 13/1 6/4 REAL SOCIEDAD  v ROSENBORG 6/5 10/1

37 Thu 20:05 13/1 5/1 12/5 15/8 VARDAR SKOPJE  v ZENIT SAINT PETERSBURG 8/1 1/1

38 Thu 20:05 11/2 16/5 3/1 6/4 VITESSE  v LAZIO 5/1 13/5

43 Tue 19:45 9/2 16/5 9/2 7/4 ASTON VILLA  v MIDDLESBROUGH 14/5 16/5

44 Tue 19:45 3/1 18/5 9/1 2/1 LEEDS  v BIRMINGHAM 6/4 11/2

45 Tue 19:45 2/1 4/1 10/1 6/4 NORWICH  v BURTON ALBION 6/4 17/2

46 Tue 19:45 9/2 16/5 4/1 17/10 PRESTON  v CARDIFF 10/3 3/1

47 Tue 19:45 18/5 10/3 5/1 17/10 QPR  v MILLWALL 12/5 7/2

48 Tue 19:45 14/5 16/5 5/1 6/4 SHEFFIELD WED  v BRENTFORD 11/4 5/1

49 Tue 19:45 11/4 10/3 6/1 6/4 SUNDERLAND  v NOTTM FOREST 12/5 5/1

50 Tue 19:45 14/5 10/3 7/1 17/10 WOLVERHAMPTON  v BRISTOL CITY 7/4 5/1

51 Tue 20:00 5/1 16/5 4/1 9/5 BOLTON  v SHEFFIELD UTD 17/5 12/5

52 Wed 19:45 5/2 10/3 13/2 6/4 FULHAM  v HULL CITY 21/10 6/1

53 Tue 19:45 16/5 10/3 7/1 2/1 AFC WIMBLEDON  v GILLINGHAM 9/5 5/1

54 Tue 19:45 3/1 10/3 8/1 2/1 BRISTOL ROVERS  v OLDHAM 17/10 11/2

55 Tue 19:45 4/1 10/3 9/2 17/10 CHARLTON  v WIGAN 16/5 18/5

56 Tue 19:45 10/3 10/3 7/1 2/1 FLEETWOOD TOWN  v BURY 2/1 9/2

57 Tue 19:45 5/1 16/5 9/2 2/1 NORTHAMPTON  v PORTSMOUTH 3/1 11/4

58 Tue 19:45 3/1 16/5 4/1 13/10 OXFORD UNITED  v BRADFORD 16/5 9/2

59 Tue 19:45 13/5 10/3 4/1 6/5 PETERBOROUGH  v MILTON KEYNES DONS 10/3 5/1

60 Tue 19:45 4/1 16/5 9/2 17/10 PLYMOUTH  v BLACKPOOL 3/1 7/2

61 Tue 19:45 4/1 16/5 9/2 17/10 ROCHDALE  v DONCASTER 3/1 10/3

62 Tue 19:45 10/3 16/5 6/1 7/4 ROTHERHAM  v WALSALL 12/5 9/2

63 Tue 19:45 5/1 16/5 9/2 2/1 SCUNTHORPE  v BLACKBURN 3/1 11/4

64 Tue 19:45 4/1 10/3 11/2 2/1 SHREWSBURY  v SOUTHEND 12/5 10/3

65 Tue 19:45 13/5 10/3 6/1 6/4 ACCRINGTON ST  v GRIMSBY 85/40 11/2

66 Tue 19:45 12/5 10/3 5/1 5/4 COLCHESTER  v CHESTERFIELD 11/4 6/1

67 Tue 19:45 5/2 10/3 11/2 11/8 COVENTRY  v CARLISLE 5/2 11/2

68 Tue 19:45 7/2 16/5 9/2 6/4 CREWE  v CAMBRIDGE UNITED 16/5 4/1

69 Tue 19:45 9/2 10/3 13/5 5/4 FOREST GREEN  v LINCOLN 5/1 3/1

70 Tue 19:45 85/40 18/5 10/1 8/5 LUTON  v PORT VALE 8/5 8/1

71 Tue 19:45 14/5 16/5 7/1 17/10 MANSFIELD  v WYCOMBE 2/1 11/2

72 Tue 19:45 11/4 16/5 11/2 6/4 NEWPORT COUNTY  v CHELTENHAM 11/4 5/1

73 Tue 19:45 13/5 10/3 9/2 5/4 NOTTS COUNTY  v SWINDON TOWN 3/1 11/2

74 Tue 19:45 13/5 16/5 13/2 8/5 STEVENAGE  v CRAWLEY TOWN 21/10 6/1

75 Tue 19:45 11/4 10/3 9/2 11/8 YEOVIL  v MORECAMBE 14/5 9/2

76 Tue 20:00 7/2 16/5 9/2 6/4 BARNET  v EXETER 16/5 4/1

77 Tue 19:45 2/1 18/5 7/1 5/4 BARROW  v GUISELEY AFC 21/10 7/1

78 Tue 19:45 5/2 10/3 11/2 11/8 BROMLEY  v TORQUAY 12/5 11/2

79 Tue 19:45 14/5 10/3 5/1 11/8 DAGENHAM & REDBRIDGE  v SUTTON UTD 11/4 5/1

80 Tue 19:45 11/4 16/5 9/2 5/4 DOVER  v BOREHAM WOOD 16/5 11/2

81 Tue 19:45 11/4 10/3 6/1 6/4 EASTLEIGH  v MAIDSTONE UTD 12/5 5/1

82 Tue 19:45 16/5 10/3 7/2 5/4 EBBSFLEET UNITED  v ALDERSHOT TOWN 18/5 4/1

83 Tue 19:45 85/40 18/5 15/2 11/8 GATESHEAD  v CHESTER 15/8 7/1

84 Tue 19:45 5/2 10/3 11/2 11/8 LEYTON ORIENT  v FC HALIFAX TOWN 12/5 11/2

85 Tue 19:45 14/5 10/3 5/1 11/8 MACCLESFIELD  v AFC FYLDE 11/4 5/1

86 Tue 19:45 11/2 10/3 5/2 11/8 MAIDENHEAD  v TRANMERE 11/2 5/2

87 Tue 19:45 13/5 10/3 5/1 11/8 WOKING  v SOLIHULL MOORS 5/2 5/1

88 Tue 19:45 11/4 10/3 9/2 5/4 WREXHAM  v HARTLEPOOL 16/5 9/2

89 Tue 19:45 5/1 16/5 14/5 6/4 BARNSLEY  v DERBY 5/1 11/4
97 Tue 19:45 16/5 10/3 13/5 1/1 CRUSADERS FC  v LINFIELD 5/1 9/2

WINRUSH and WIN TO NIL Coupon - Tue 12 September

Only Matches On This Coupon Qualify For WINRUSH And WIN TO NIL - Usual Football Coupon Rules Apply.

Please Note Both Teams Must Score For a WINRUSH & Instructions Must Be Clearly Stated On Your Betting Slip

Singles And Upwards Acccepted

Only The Winning Team Must Score For a WIN TO NIL & Instructions Must Be Clearly Stated On Your Betting Slip

WINRUSH WIN TO NIL
MatchTime


